1st

3rd
4th

Sth
6th

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
znd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th

2000 LB Class:
Pat Rivard
Mike Rivard
Chris Folsom
Dennis Quint

Cliff Woodman
Mark Blaisdell

2500 LB Class:
Mike Rivard
David Leighton
Pat Rivard
Dennis Quint
Don Pease

3000 LB Class:
Coval Conant

Cliff Woodman
David Leighton

3500 LB Class:
Mark Helsor
Coval Conant
Mike Rivard
David Berry
Pat Rivard
Mark Blaisdell
Roger Quint
Cliff Woodman
David Obert
Josiah Dillingham

4000 LB Class:
Ralph Lemieux
Mark Helsor
Mark Blaisdell
Arthur Child
Roger Quint

Farm Tractor Pull

Fall Fun Day

October 12th, 2019

Massey Harris Pony
Massey Harris Pony
Massey Harris Pony
John Deere L

Massey Harris Pony
Massey Harris Pony

Oliver 60

Allis Chalmers C
Oliver 60
Farmall BN
Farmall BN

Farmall Super C
Minneapolis Moline BF
Allis Chalmers C

Ford 850

Farmall Super C
Massey Harris 30

Ford NAA

Massey Harris 30
Farmall Super C

Ford 960

Minneapolis Moline BF
Farmall Super C
Farmall Super C

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Ford 850

Farmall Super C
Cockshutt 30

Ford 960

131.77
115.42
108.70°
107.29

104.46’
92.15’

121.04
118.16’
116.17
108.58’
106.34’

133.59’
124.7¢’
119.14’

12145
120.64’
118.65’
115.59
112.54
110.11
105.90
105.38’
90.10

63.71

114.06’
107.7V
106.85’
104.46’
106.06’



6th

lst
znd
3rd
4th
Sth

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

15t
an
3rd
4th
5th

1st
nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
znd
3rd

5th

David Berry

4500 LB Class:
Arthur Child
Tyler Leighton
Burl Ewell
Gilbert Lemieux
Charlie Dickinson

5000 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Solomon Orff
John Hilton
Charlie Dickinson
Tyler Leighton
Burl Ewell

5500 LB Class:
David Leighton
Roy Farnham
Mark Gary
Solomon Orff
John Hilton

6000 LB Class:
Mark Helsor
Steven Lee

Mark Gary
Austin Dillingham
Noah Melcher
Roy Farnham
Mike Pratt

6500 LB Class:
Mark Helsor
Emily Folsom
Steven Lee

7500 LB Class:
Noah Melcher
Joseph Rand
John Hilton

Bill Clark

Austin Dillingham

Ford NAA

Cockshutt 30

John Deere B

John Deere B

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Massey Harris 44

Farmall M

Massey Harris 33
International 300 Utility
Massey Harris 44

John Deere B

John Deere B

Farmall M

John Deere A

Massey Harris 44 Special
Massey Harris 33
International 300 Utility

Farmall 560
Minneapolis Moline U
Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere G

John Deere G

John Deere A

Cockshutt 40

Farmall 560
Massey Harris 44 Special
Minneapolis Moline U

John Deere 730
Case 500
Farmall 450
John Deere 730
John Deere 730

76.66

132.46’
128.28’
124.27
123.4Y
122.80°

124.85’
121.71
120.76’
120.58’
117.44
110.17

140.25’
128.51
124.25
123.96’
121.30°

123.93’
121.10°
121.02
119.60’
119.31°
106.02’
83.00

138.41°
132.32
123.61’

123.32
122.75
122.317
120.38’
119.54’



6th

1st
znd
3rd

1st
znd

Eric Nutting
Gary Clark

8000 LB Class:
Joseph Rand
Emily Folsom
John Atwood

85000 LB Class:

Joseph Rand
John Atwood

John Deere 620
John Deere 620

Case 500
Massey Harris 44 Special
Massey Harris 55

Case 500
Massey Harris 55

118.94
117.38’

123.55’
115.82
115.80°

86.49’
85.80’



