Farm Tractor Pull Fall Fun Day October 12th, 2019

	2000 LB Class:		
1 st	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris Pony	131.77'
2 nd	Mike Rivard	Massey Harris Pony	115.42'
3 rd	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Pony	108.70'
4 th	Dennis Quint	John Deere L	107.29′
5 th	Cliff Woodman	Massey Harris Pony	104.46'
6 th	Mark Blaisdell	Massey Harris Pony	92.15'
	2500 LB Class:		
1 st	Mike Rivard	Oliver 60	121.04'
2 nd	David Leighton	Allis Chalmers C	118.16′
3 rd	Pat Rivard	Oliver 60	116.17'
4 th	Dennis Quint	Farmall BN	108.58′
5 th	Don Pease	Farmall BN	106.34'
	3000 LB Class:		
1 st	Coval Conant	Farmall Super C	133.59′
2 nd	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	133.3 <i>9</i> 124.76'
2 3 rd		Allis Chalmers C	124.76 119.14'
3	David Leighton	Allis Challilers C	119.14
	3500 LB Class:		
1 st	Mark Helsor	Ford 850	121.45'
2 nd	Coval Conant	Farmall Super C	120.64'
3 rd	Mike Rivard	Massey Harris 30	118.65'
4 th	David Berry	Ford NAA	115.59′
5 th	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 30	112.54'
6 th	Mark Blaisdell	Farmall Super C	110.11'
7 th	Roger Quint	Ford 960	105.90′
8 th	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	105.38'
9 th	David Obert	Farmall Super C	90.10'
10 th	Josiah Dillingham	Farmall Super C	63.71'
	4000 LB Class:		
1 st	Ralph Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	114.06′
2 nd	Mark Helsor	Ford 850	107.71
3 rd	Mark Blaisdell	Farmall Super C	106.85
4 th	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	104.46'
5 th	Roger Quint	Ford 960	106.06'
	· ·		

6 th	David Berry	Ford NAA	76.66
	4500 LD Class		
a st	4500 LB Class:	Caralyshautt 20	122 464
1 st 2 nd	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	132.46′
_	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	128.28′
3 rd 4 th	Burl Ewell	John Deere B	124.27′
5 th	Gilbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	123.41′
5***	Charlie Dickinson	Massey Harris 44	122.80′
	5000 LB Class:		
1 st	Chris Folsom	Farmall M	124.85'
2 nd	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	121.71'
3 rd	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	120.76'
4 th	Charlie Dickinson	Massey Harris 44	120.58'
5 th	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	117.44'
6 th	Burl Ewell	John Deere B	110.17'
	5500 LB Class:		
1 st	David Leighton	Farmall M	140.25'
2 nd	Roy Farnham	John Deere A	128.51'
3 rd	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	124.25'
4 th	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	123.96'
5 th	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	121.30′
	6000 LB Class:		
1 st	Mark Helsor	Farmall 560	123.93'
2 nd	Steven Lee	Minneapolis Moline U	121.10'
3 rd	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	121.02'
4 th	Austin Dillingham	John Deere G	119.60'
5 th	Noah Melcher	John Deere G	119.31'
6 th	Roy Farnham	John Deere A	106.02'
7 th	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 40	83.00′
	6500 LB Class:		
1 st	Mark Helsor	Farmall 560	138.41'
2 nd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	132.32'
3 rd	Steven Lee	Minneapolis Moline U	123.61'
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Noah Melcher	John Deere 730	123.32'
2 nd	Joseph Rand	Case 500	122.75'
3 rd	John Hilton	Farmall 450	122.73
4 th	Bill Clark	John Deere 730	120.38'
5 th	Austin Dillingham	John Deere 730	119.54
5	Addit Dilingilani	301111 Decire 730	110.07

6 th	Eric Nutting	John Deere 620	118.94'
7 th	Gary Clark	John Deere 620	117.38'
	8000 LB Class:		
1 st	Joseph Rand	Case 500	123.55'
2 nd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	115.82'
3^{rd}	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	115.80'
	85000 LB Class:		
1 st	Joseph Rand	Case 500	86.49'
2^{nd}	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	85.80'